Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Castle - (1102227) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.58
35.43
35.57
35.73
36.14
37.00
37.05
37.39
38.00
38.48
38.48
38.51
38.99
39.14
39.35
41.11
42.80
43.78
45.40
45.47
46.46
46.52
46.85
51.41
53.07

53.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
513
507
500
483
450
448
436
416
400
400
399
385
380
374
328
291
272
244
242
227
226
202
168
152
149

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

m I I T M =m™m I m I I T I ™

I I

Date

04/11/18
15/12/18
28/09/19
06/10/18
07/12119
16/12/17
19/11/22
30/09/17
02/11/20
17/12/16
28/01/17
28/01/17
06/02/16
28/11/15
19/12/15
03/10/15
21/03/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
06/12/14
05/07/14
03/01/15
08/11/14
04/01/14
13/10/13
16/06/13

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham 2019 President's Cup

2017 President's Cup

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC

2016 President's Cup

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASLS 2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

NASL2014 Round 2

Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Bracknell
Hart
Aldershot
Bracknell
Bracknell
Sheffield
Southampton
Lambrook School
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidstone
Woking
Woking
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Margate
Bracknell
Bracknell

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4

2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 0
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2

3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2

2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3

3
Bracknell 3

4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
37.05
38.00
36.14
35.57
35.43
34.58
35.73
37.00
37.39
38.48
38.51
38.48
38.99
39.35
39.14
41.11
42.80
46.52
43.78
45.47
46.85
45.40
46.46
51.41
53.07
53.50
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Date

19/11/22
02/11/20
07/12/19
28/09/19
15/12/18
04/11/18
06/10/18
16/12/17
30/09/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
06/02/16
19/12/15
28/11/15
03/10/15
21/03/15
03/01/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
05/07/14
04/01/14
13/10/13
16/06/13

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Bracknell & Wokingham SC

Bracknell & Wokingham 2019 President's Cup
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
2017 President's Cup

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
2016 President's Cup

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

NASLS 2014 Round Three

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Lambrook School
Bracknell
Hart
Bracknell
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidstone
Bracknell
Woking
Bracknell
Margate
Woking
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Bracknell 0
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4

3
Bracknell 2

2

4
Bracknell 3

3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
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